
Position Firstname Surname Email address Mobile #

President Ian Johnson ian.m.johnson@bigpond.com 0412260322

Vice President Paul Neeskens paul.neeskens@bigpond.com 0438304489

Secretary Michael Kopp mkopp@blueconnections.com.au 0418991884

Treasurer Stuart Scott Stuart@gfloors.com.au 0419100779

VIC Rep Hamish Sinclair hamish.sinclair1@bigpond.com 0438636652

NSW Rep Grant Pellew grantp@harken.com.au 0405340477

QLD Rep Clare Neeskens clare_neeskens@bigpond.com 0421112510

WA Rep Paul Raymond paul@prservices.com.au 0422618605

National Measurer Graeme Harbour gharbour@bigpond.com 0419537410

VIC measurer Mark Daly mark_b_daly@me.com 0498130230

NSW measurer Ian Michie wimichie@bigpond.com 0419758821

NSW measurer Brad Wicht bswicht@gmail.com 0412451551

NSW measurer Simon Nelson simon@shnelson.com 0434819707

NSW measurer Andrew Landenburger onedesignsails@g.mail.com 0458248007

QLD measurer John Dowling aus9@icloud.com 0409370641

WA measurer Paul Raymond paul@prservices.com.au 0422618605
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